

PRICE LIST 2023/24 SEASON

(ALL PRICES EXCLUSIVE OF GST)

AGISTMENT

| Dry Mare | \$ 7.50 per day | |
|--|---|--|
| Wet Mare | \$ 9.50 per day | |
| Weanlings | \$20.00 per day | |
| Hay / Balage | \$ 5.00 per day in addition to agistment rate (See below) | |
| Hard Feed | \$12.00 per day in addition to agistment rate | |
| Stabled | \$25.00 per day inclusive of agistment rate | |
| Please note: A winter rate per mare inclusive of hay / balage of \$15.00 per day will be | | |
| charged from 1 April – 31 August | | |

BREEDING RELATED FEES

| Foaling Fee | \$500.00 |
|----------------------------|---|
| Weaning Fee | \$500.00 |
| Working Fee | \$400.00 (per season) for Non Woodlands Sires |
| Working Fee (Frozen Semen) | \$400.00 (per cycle) |

MISC COSTS

| Microchipping Fee | \$50.00 |
|-------------------|---------------------------------------|
| Deworming | \$35.00 minimum |
| Farrier | \$60.00 minimum |
| Float Fee | \$60.00 minimum |
| Halter | \$16.00 minimum |
| Cover | \$20.00 per month cover rental charge |

VET CLINIC COSTS

| (THESE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE) | |
|-------------------------------|-------------------------------------|
| Vet Breeding Fee | \$550.00 one off fee for the season |
| Vet Breeding Fee (Frozen) | \$450.00 per cycle |
| Drugs & Treatments Post | not included in vet breeding fees |
| Foaling Inspection | not included in vet breeding fees |

For more information please contact the Woodlands Stud Office office@woodlandsstud.co.nz | 09 292 8250